
Check Number Check Date Payee Name Check Description Amount

56407 01/31/2012 LAWRENCE CLARK WATER DEPOSIT REFUND 26.25

56445 01/31/2012 KATHERINE MENDENHALL WATER DEPOSIT REFUND 21.53

56787 03/30/2012 MERCEDES WHEELER DEPOSIT REFUND 23.71

56916 04/27/2012 CARRIE KISER WATER DEPOSIT REFUND 24.21

56934 04/27/2012 ASHLEY WEBB WATER DEPOSIT REFUND 43.64

57633 08/31/2012 NATHAN SMITH DEPOSIT REFUND 25.33

57641 08/31/2012 LINN VARNER DEPOSIT REFUND 8.71

58037 11/30/2012 TIFFANY CLEVELAND DEPOSIT REFUND 71.11

58059 11/30/2012 CHELSEA GRAVES DEPOSIT REFUND 8.90

58066 11/30/2012 MICHAEL LESLINE DEPOSIT REFUND 80.36

58086 11/30/2012 JOEL WINKLER DEPOSIT REFUND 80.34

58320 02/01/2013 TRYAUN AYRERS DEPOSIT REFUND 4.11

58366 02/01/2013 SABRINA KLINE DEPOSIT REFUND 69.88

58632 03/27/2013 JOSEPH BLOCHLINGER DEPOSIT REFUND 6.00

58656 03/27/2013 RONALD DYKE DEPOSIT REFUND 44.22

58698 03/27/2013 KATHRYN WOLFRAM DEPOSIT REFUND 41.37

58941 05/31/2013 MEGAN BAKER DEPOSIT REFUND 9.65

58964 05/31/2013 CHELSEA CRAIG DEPOSIT REFUND 5.96

59528 08/30/2013 JESSICA SWANSON DEPOSIT REFUND 60.23

59678 10/11/2013 KAYTIE JENSEN DEPOSIT REFUND 8.68

60408 05/02/2014 JERRY STEWART DEPOSIT REFUND 19.42

60610 06/27/2014 JERRON BAXTER REFUND FINAL BILLING 35.75

60613 06/27/2014 ALISSA BERRY DEPOSIT REFUND 63.35

60874 08/29/2014 STEPHANIE DOANE DEPOSIT REFUND 42.71

60894 08/29/2014 SARAH STRAUB DEPOSIT REFUND 12.97

61093 10/31/2014 MANDY LEWIS DEPOSIT REFUND 39.40

61413 01/30/2015 MARIAH HELMS DEPOSIT REFUND 100.12

61670 04/10/2015 BLAKE MIKESELL DEPOSIT REFUND 49.98

61677 04/10/2015 JULIE RADDEN DEPOSIT REFUND 13.01

61853 05/28/2015 DANIELLE ISTAS WATER DEPOSIT REFUND 48.97

61860 05/28/2015 KAITLIN MCCARTER WATER DEPOSIT REFUND 15.51

61968 06/25/2015 TOM FORSHEE REFUND ON WATER ACCOUNT 37.57

61972 06/25/2015 PHILLIP HICKS DEPOSIT REFUND 33.41

62001 06/25/2015 ASHOK VERIYA DEPOSIT REFUND 62.31

62145 08/14/2015 SPENCER NEMNICH FINAL BILLING REFUND 60.56

62146 08/14/2015 TREVOR NETH DEPOSIT REFUND 29.70

62153 08/14/2015 ZAKARY ROMO DEPOSIT REFUND 5.71

62287 10/01/2015 MATTHEW GARNER DEPOSIT REFUND 18.96

62289 10/01/2015 COLTON HALFHIDE DEPOSIT REFUND 5.72

62300 10/01/2015 BRIGHAM LARSON DEPOSIT REFUND 86.15

62304 10/01/2015 DESTINY MCCLURE DEPOSIT REFUND 54.97

**Highlighted checks were published in The Concordia Blade-Empire on 8/3/16 and will become the 

property of the City of Concordia if not claimed before 9/2/16.

Unclaimed Checks Listing Through 12/31/2015


